R
97 Series Thermal Circuit Breaker
Single Pole; Auto- Reset
600%
400%
150%
200%
100%

Rated: 0.8~5A
Rated: 6~15A
•Order Guide
A1 0 0 0-97
1000=10.0A
1200=12.0A
1300=13.0A
1500=15.0A
0250=2.5A
0275=2.75A
0300=3.0A
0350=3.5A
0500=5.0A
0600=6.0A
0700=7.0A
0800=8.0A
0200=2.0A
0400=4.0A
0900=9.0A
0100=1.0A
0125=1.25A
0150=1.5A
0175=1.75A
0080=0.8A
Series No Amp Rating Terminal Type
-
=P.C.B. 0.5X0.9mm
=2.8mm S.Q.Terminal
Line Load
LoadLine
7.80
4.
80 8.
80
0.50
0.50
4.8
2.80
6.40
A
B
64057 雲林縣斗六市科加6路17號          No.17 Kejia 6th Road Douliu City YunLin Hsien 64057  Taiwan R.O.C
國郁企業股份有限公司 KUOYUH  W.L. Enterprise Co.,Ltd.
Taiwan Tel: 886 5 551 3222  Fax: 886 5 551 3030     China Tel: 86 769 8366 6388  Fax: 86 769 8366 6362     http//www.kuoyuh.com.tw     sales@kuoyuh.com
ISSUE: F2
* The specification subject to change without notice. The drawing is for reference only.
Tarnsforms, Motors, Battery chargers, Power supplies,
circuit  breaker current ratings by the derating
•Compliance with REACH, PAHS, PH1, PH2, PH3
•Compliance with Rohs
The product accords with the requirement of ROHS( 2011/65/EU)
Contacts use Exempted item of RoHS Directive 2010/571/EU 8(a)
1.1A...1.5A 6x In; AC max 9A
1.6A...15A  8x In; AC max 45A
•Reset time: 200% of rating current within 50 seconds
150% of rating current within 5 minutes
 -10  to +60℃ ℃
 110’’(2.8mm）quick connects or solder terminals
 Various options. See Ordering Information and drawings